Unterverband Mittelaargau

KLU 2. Verbandsmeisterschaft 2015

KK Bruggerwald, Windisch / Restaurant Vindonissa

26.01.2015-11.02.2015
Bahn 1, 2
Nr. 2556

Kategorie A (5 Teilnehmer)

1.

v W

Ochsen, Sarmenstorf
Bruggerwald, Windisch
Zufall, Schinznach Dorf
Kranz, Reinach AG
Club 71, Wohlen AG

Kategorie B (9 Teilnehmer)
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Eichle, Schinznach Dorf
Rot-Weiss 2, Mohlin
Pokemon, Baden
Orion, Aarau

Laubberg, Gansingen
Bdzberg, Brugg AG
Algier, Zufikon

Hecht, Wohlen AG
Eggepfiffer, Wohlen AG

Kategorie C (5 Teilnehmer)

1
2.
3.
4
5

Siggenberg, Windisch
Spick, Windisch
Mannertreu, Wohlen AG
Krone, Baden
Black-Jack, Zufikon

744.00/ 147
740.60/ 128
738.60/ 133
719.40/105
716.80/ 115

724.40/139
723.33/158
721.40/112
712.00/127
707.80/ 142
703.20/ 113
700.60/93

696.20/ 115
669.40/73

722.80/132
689.80/ 100
662.80/ 101
658.60/ 68
654.20/78
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